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POLICE Incidents per Business Name
with 500ft of 851 W Olive Suite 520

for 7/1/2024 - 6/30/2025
BUSINESS and Incident Types COUNT

JC PENNEY 111
ALARM 4
BURGLARY COMM 1
DISTURBANCE 2
FI 5
FOLLOW-UP 5
J PROB 1
MMC VIO 1
PATROL CHECK 7
PC 1
PUBLIC HEALTH 1
ROBBERY 5
SUSPICIOUS PERSON 1
SUSPICIOUS VEH. 2
THEFT 74
WEAPON CHARGES 1

MCD MALL OFFICE, MERCED MALL 104
10851 VC - STOLEN VEHICLE 1
ACCIDENT 6
ALARM 2
ANIMAL CONTROL 4
BURGLARY COMM 1
DISTURBANCE 27
FOLLOW-UP 6
J PROB 7
MISC. PUBLIC SERVICE 1
MMC VIO 2
PATROL CHECK 12
PC 2
PUBLIC HEALTH 2
ROBBERY 2
SEX OTHER 1
SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCE 7
SUSPICIOUS VEH. 1
THEFT 14
TRAFFIC STOP 2
TRANSIENT CAMP 1
VANDALISM 2
WARRANT - SUBPOENA SERVICE 1



POLICE Incidents per Business Name
with 500ft of 851 W Olive Suite 520

for 7/1/2024 - 6/30/2025
BUSINESS and Incident Types COUNT

KOHLS 72
ACCIDENT 2
ALARM 7
ASSAULT 3
DISTURBANCE 8
FI 5
FOLLOW-UP 2
FORGERY 1
FRAUD 1
HAZARD 1
J PROB 1
MMC VIO 2
PATROL CHECK 13
PUBLIC HEALTH 1
PUBLIC INTOX 2
ROBBERY 2
SEX OTHER 1
SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCE 1
SUSPICIOUS PERSON 4
THEFT 11
TRAFFIC STOP 2
VANDALISM 1
WEAPON CHARGES 1

VERIZON 4
FRAUD 1
SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCE 1
THEFT 2

FOOT LOCKER 3
THEFT 3

PRESTIGIO JEWELERS 2
THEFT 2

DEVONS 1
DISTURBANCE 1

CLAIRES 1
FRAUD 1

BASKIN ROBBINS 1
PROPERTY 1

KERIS GOLD AND SILVER 1
THEFT 1



POLICE Incidents per Business Name
with 500ft of 851 W Olive Suite 520

for 7/1/2024 - 6/30/2025
BUSINESS and Incident Types COUNT
Grand Total 300



POLICE INCIDENTS WITHIN 500FT
OF 851 W OLIVE AVE, SUITE 520

FOR 7/1/2024 - 6/30/2025

INCIDENT TYPE COUNT
THEFT 107
DISTURBANCE 38
PATROL CHECK 32
ALARM 13
FOLLOW-UP 13
FI 10
ROBBERY 9
SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCE 9
J PROB 9
ACCIDENT 8
SUSPICIOUS PERSON 5
MMC VIO 5
ANIMAL CONTROL 4
PUBLIC HEALTH 4
TRAFFIC STOP 4
SUSPICIOUS VEH. 3
FRAUD 3
ASSAULT 3
VANDALISM 3
PC 3
PUBLIC INTOX 2
BURGLARY COMM 2
SEX OTHER 2
WEAPON CHARGES 2
TRANSIENT CAMP 1
WARRANT - SUBPOENA SERVICE 1
10851 VC - STOLEN VEHICLE 1
MISC. PUBLIC SERVICE 1
FORGERY 1
HAZARD 1
PROPERTY 1
Grand Total 300

LE 7/21/2025
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